FDDI/NOIDA/Scrap/22-23/01
SL NO VALUE FOR ANNEXURE -1 INCLUDING GST @18 % VALUE FOR ANNEXURE- 2 INCLUDING GST @ 18% TOTAL VALUE  INCLUDING GST
1
2 (IN WORDS) (IN WORDS) (IN WORDS)
TOTAL VALUE QUOTED (ANNEXURE-1 + ANNEXURE -2)
FDDI/NOIDA/Scrap/22-23/01
sl.no. CATEGORY TYPE Name of the machine qty UNIT Location
Physical

purchase
Physical
Condition of
Equipment
Rate /UNIT
Scraped/Salva
ge
Total Amount /
SCRAP/SALVAGE
Total value in figure Total value in words
13 DELL OPTIPLEX 380
NDA/DTPC/2010/0165
to
NDA/DTPC/2010/0349
185 2010 Salvage
14 BLADE SERVER (8) WITH CHASIS (1) NDA/SVR/2010/0350 1 2010 Salvage
15 SAN Storage - 2.5 TB NDA/SAN/2010/0407 1 2010 Salvage
16 Tape Library NDA/LTO/2010/0408 1 2010 Salvage
17 DELL NAS STORAGE 6TB (8394B2S) NDA/NAS/2012/0409 1 2012 Salvage
18 Dell Optiplex 3020 (7010)
NDA/DTPC/201/0410
to

ge
Total Amount /
SCRAP/SALVAGE
Total value in figure Total value in words
11 Dell Latitude E5420
NDA/LPT/2009/0088
to
NDA/LPT/2009/0116
11 2011 Salvage
68
1 PRINTER HP LJ 1022
NDA/LJP/2005/0001
to
NDA/LJP/2005/0005
5 2005 Salvage
2 PRINTER HP CLJ 2600n NDA/LJP/2005/0006 1 2005 Salvage
3 PRINTER HP PHOTOSMART 8158 NDA/DJP/2005/0007 1 2005 Salvage
4 SCANNER HP SJ 8290 NDA/SCN/2005/0008 1 2005 Salvage
5 SCANNER HP SJ 3770 NDA/SCN/2005/0009 1 2005 Salvage
6 PRINTER HP LJ 3015 (All In One)
NDA/LJP/2005/0010
to
NDA/LJP/2005/0011
2 2005 Salvage
7 PRINTER HP LJ 1022
NDA/LJP/2005/0012
to
NDA/LJP/2005/0013
2 2005 Salvage
8 PRINTER HP LJ 1022
NDA/LJP/2006/0014
to
NDA/LJP/2006/0015
2 2006 Salvage
9 SCANNER HP SJ 3770 NDA/LJP/2006/0016 1 2006 Salvage
10 PRINTER HP DJ 3845 NDA/LJP/2006/0017 1 2006 Salvage
11 PRINTER HP CLJ 2600n NDA/DJP/2006/0018 1 2006 Salvage
12 PRINTER HP PHOTOSMART 8038 NDA/DJP/2006/0019 1 2006 Salvage
13 PRINTER HP DJ 5438 NDA/LJP/2006/0020 1 2006 Salvage
14 PRINTER HP CLJ 4700dn NDA/LJP/2006/0021 1 2006 Salvage
15 PRINTER HP CLJ 2600n NDA/LJP/2006/0022 1 2006 Salvage
16 PRINTER HP LJ 3055 (ALL IN ONE) NDA/LJP/2006/0023 1 2006 Salvage
17 PRINTER HP LJ 1022 NDA/LJP/2006/0024 1 2006 Salvage
Printers Year 2005 Onwards
3
FDDI/NOIDA/Scrap/22-23/01
sl.no. Name of the machine FDDI NO qty
Year of
purchase
Physical
Condition of
Equipment
Rate /UNIT
Scraped/Salva
ge
Total Amount /
SCRAP/SALVAGE
Total value in figure Total value in words
18 PRINTER HP LJ 3050 (ALL IN ONE) NDA/LJP/2006/0025 1 2006 Salvage
19 PRINTER HP OFFICEJET 5610 NDA/DJP/2007/0026 1 2007 Salvage
20 SCANNER HP SJ 4850 NDA/SCN/2007/0027 1 2007 Salvage
21 PRINTER HP OFFICEJET 5610 NDA/DJP/2007/0028 1 2007 Salvage
22 PRINTER HP LJ 3055 (ALL IN ONE)
NDA/LJP/2007/0029
to
NDA/LJP/2007/0030
2 2007 Salvage
23 PRINTER HP LJ 1022
NDA/LJP/2007/0031
to
NDA/LJP/2007/0032
2 2007 Salvage
24 PRINTER HP LJ 1022
NDA/LJP/2007/0033
to
NDA/LJP/2007/0037
5 2007 Salvage
25 PRINTER HP LJ P2015N NDA/LJP/2007/0038 1 2007 Salvage
26 PRINTER HP LJ P2015N NDA/LJP/2007/0039 1 2007 Salvage
27 PRINTER HP INKJET 2800 NDA/DJP/2008/0040 1 2008 Salvage
28 ID CARD PRINTER EVOLIS PEBBLE NDA/IDP/2008/0041 1 2008 Salvage
29 PRINTER HP LJ P2015dn
NDA/LJP/2008/0042
to
NDA/LJP/2008/0043

31 PRINTER HP CLJ CP 1515n
NDA/LJP/2009/0046
to
NDA/LJP/2009/0047
2 2009 Salvage
32 PRINTER HP LJ M2727nf
NDA/LJP/2009/0048
to
NDA/LJP/2009/0052
5 2009 Salvage
33 PRINTER HP LJ P2055dn
NDA/LJP/2009/0058
to
1 2009 Salvage
34 ID CARD PRINTER EVOLIS DULAYS3 NDA/LJP/2010/0054 1 2009 Salvage
35 PRINTER HP LJ M2727nf NDA/LJP/2010/0054 1 2010 Salvage4
FDDI/NOIDA/Scrap/22-23/01
sl.no. Name of the machine FDDI NO qty
Year of
purchase

PRINTER HP LJ MFP PRINTER HP LJ MFP
1536dnf MFP
NDA/LJP/2010/0056 1 2011 Salvage
38 PRINTER HP LJ 1007 NDA/LJP/2010/0057 1 2011 Salvage
39
PRINTER HP LJ MFP PRINTER HP LJ MFP
1536dnf MFP
NDA/LJP/2010/0058 1 2011 Salvage
40
PRINTER HP LJ MFP PRINTER HP LJ MFP
1536dnf MFP
NDA/LJP/2010/0059 1 2011 Salvage
41 PRINTER HP LJ Pro CM1415 COLOR MFP NDA/LJP/2011/0060 1 2011 Salvage
42 PRINTER HP LJ Pro CM1415 COLOR MFP NDA/LJP/2011/0061 1 2011 Salvage
43 HP CLJ MFP6040f NDA/LJP/2011/0062 1 2012 Salvage
44 HP LJ Pro CM1415fn NDA/LJP/2012/0063 1 2012 Salvage
45
PRINTER HP LJ MFP PRINTER HP LJ MFP
1536dnf MFP
NDA/LJP/2012/0064 1 2012 Salvage
46
PRINTER HP LJ MFP PRINTER HP LJ MFP
1536dnf MFP
NDA/LJP/2012/0065
to
NDA/LJP/2012/0066
2 2012 Salvage
47 HP Laserjet 1213nf MFP
NDA/LJP/2012/0067
to
NDA/LJP/2012/0068
2 2013 Salvage
48 HP DESKJET 2060 NDA/LJP/2012/0069 1 2012 Salvage
49
PRINTER HP LJ MFP PRINTER HP LJ MFP
1536dnf MFP
NDA/LJP/2012/0070 1 2012 Salvage
50 HP Laserjet 1213nf MFP
NDA/LJP/2012/0071
to
NDA/LJP/2012/0072
2 2012 Salvage
51 I-Ball Speaker 2.1
NDA/SPK/2012/0073
to
NDA/SPK/2012/0074
2 2013 Salvage
52 HP 2515 InkJet NDA/DJP/2013/0075 1 2013 Salvage
53 HP OFFICEJET 4500 NDA/DJP/2013/0076 1 2013 Salvage
54 HP LJ 1606dn NDA/DJP/2013/0077 1 2013 Salvage
55 LIPI Line Printer M/T 6605 NDA/DMP/2013/0078 1 2013 Salvage
5
FDDI/NOIDA/Scrap/22-23/01
sl.no. Name of the machine FDDI NO qty
Year of
purchase
Physical
Condition of
Equipment
Rate /UNIT
Scraped/Salva
ge
Total Amount /
SCRAP/SALVAGE
Total value in figure Total value in words
81
1 D-LINK 24 PORT SWITCH NDA/SW24/2006/0001 1 2006 Salvage
2 D-LINK 16 PORT SWITCH NDA/SW16/2006/0002 1 2006 Salvage
3 D-LINK 16 PORT SWITCH NDA/SW16/2006/0003 1 2006 Salvage
4 D-LINK 8 PORT SWITCH NDA/SW8/2006/0004 1 2006 Salvage
5 D-LINK 8 PORT SWITCH NDA/SW8/2006/0005 1 2006 Salvage
6
LINKSYS WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
(Internal)
NDA/API/2006/0006
to
NDA/API/2006/0025
20 2006 Salvage
7
LINKSYS WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
(EXTERNAL)
NDA/APE/2006/0026
to
NDA/APE/2006/0028
3 2006 Salvage
8
LINKSYS 48 PORT GIGABIT SWITCH
WITH 4 GBIC SLOTS
NDA/SW48/2006/0029 1 2006 Salvage
9
LINKSYS 24 PORT PoE SWITCH WITH 2
GBIC SLOTS
NDA/SW24/2006/0030 1 2006 Salvage
10 NETGEAR 8 PORT PoE SWITCH NDA/SW8/2007/0031 1 2007 Salvage
11 D-LINK 8 PORT SWITCH
NDA/SW8/2007/0032
to
NDA/SW8/2007/0033

19 D-LINK 8 PORT SWITCH
NDA/SW8/2010/0048
to
NDA/SW8/2010/0049
2 2010 Salvage
20 UTM -Cyberoam CR 500i
NDA/FW/2010/0045
to
NDA/FW/2010/0046
2 2010 Salvage
21 SAN SWITCH
NDA/SSW/2010/0047
to
NDA/SSW/2010/0048
2 2010 Salvage
22 Wireless LAN Controller NDA/WLAN/2010/0049 1 2010 Salvage
23 Wireless Access Points
NDA/AP/2010/0050
to
NDA/AP/2010/0125

sl.no. Name of the machine FDDI NO qty
Year of
purchase
Physical
Condition of
Equipment
Rate /UNIT
Scraped/Salva
ge
Total Amount /
SCRAP/SALVAGE
Total value in figure Total value in words
8
SONY HD TV (01 nos.)             KDL-
55HX925 AF1
NDA/TV/2011/0008 1 2011 Salvage 2470 2470
1 Hitachi CPX-3511
NDA/PROJ/2011/0001
to
NDA/PROJ/2011/0006